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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Yu443
WOGA

9.650 9.725 9.4509.500 38.325
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Mylah Mayfield310
Precision

9.400 9.625 9.5509.500 38.075
4 6 2T 1 2 

2 

Destinee Vazquez316
Precision

9.425 9.675 9.2509.575 37.925
3 5 1 6T 3 

3 

Cypress Faucheux308
Precision

9.275 9.775 9.2259.400 37.675
7T 1T 5 8 4 

4 

Gabriella Stefanacci228
Zenith

9.350 9.525 9.1759.500 37.550
5T 9 2T 10 5 

5 

Camryn Lazaro428
WOGA

9.200 9.775 9.3759.100 37.450
10 1T 7 3 6 

6 

Sydney Bushnell307
Precision

9.275 9.700 9.2509.000 37.225
7T 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Haley Moore311
Precision

9.350 9.325 9.3009.075 37.050
5T 11 8 4T 8 

8 

Kaylie Arnold380
Metroplex

9.050 9.575 9.1009.300 37.025
14 7 6 11 9 

9 

Layla Lynn439
WOGA

9.225 9.375 8.9008.900 36.400
9 10 10 14T 10 

10 

Maria Pedrajo225
Zenith

9.100 9.550 9.0758.600 36.325
11T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Shiloh Sanchez444
WOGA

9.100 9.275 9.3008.350 36.025
11T 12 14 4T 12 

12 

Liana Wright391
Metroplex

9.575 8.475 9.2008.300 35.550
2 16 15 9 13 

13 

Reagan Streeter383
Metroplex

9.000 8.600 9.0008.650 35.250
15 15 11 13 14 

14 

Amiyah Langston382
Metroplex

9.075 9.250 8.8508.050 35.225
13 13 16 16 15 

15 

Samantha Inciarte221
Zenith

8.625 9.025 8.9008.450 35.000
16 14 13 14T 16 

16 
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